
GVA Under 14 Girls D1 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Wolfisberg Ladina CNV   -14 F 0,50/52/12.00 2,50/52/13.00 1,00/52/12.00    
2   Chandrasekharan Ayla CNV   -14 F 3,00/52/14.25 4,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/14.25    

GVA Under 14 Boys D1 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Wolfisberg Tullio CNV   -14 M 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00    

GVA Under 17 Girls D1 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Thomsen Sina CNV   -17 F 3,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 0,00/34    
2   Dupanloup Salma SNG   -17 F 2,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/13.00    
3   Bittar Cecile CNV   -17 F 0,00/55/18.25 0,00/55/16.00 2,50/55/14.25    
4   Thorens Elise CNV   -17 F 0,00/55/18.25 1,00/55/18.25    

GVA Open Women D1 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Paturel Alizee SNG   Ope F 0,50/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00    

GVA Open Men D1 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Kakorych Konstantin CNV   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25    

GVA Over 35 Men D1 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Pialoux Marc-Olivier SNG   35+ M 1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25 1,50/55/13.00    
2   Cheyroux Olivier CNV   35+ M 3,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25    

GVA Over 45 Women D1 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Cabri Christine CNV   45+ F 4,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25    

GVA Over 55 Men D1 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Whyte Alisdair MON   55+ M 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25    

GVA Over 70 Women D1 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   De Peic Sibyl SNCG   70+ F 4,00/49/16.00 1,50/49/14.25 0,50/49/14.25    



GVA Under 14 Girls D1 Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wolfisberg Ladina CNV  2580  

GVA Under 14 Boys D1 Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wolfisberg Tullio CNV  290  

GVA Under 17 Girls D1 Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Thorens Elise CNV  1070 1040  

GVA Open Women D1 Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Dupanloup Anna CNV  4220 3100 3870 3770  

GVA Over 35 Men D1 Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Cheyroux Olivier CNV  1260 2450  



GVA Under 14 Girls D1 Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Wolfisberg Ladina CNV   -14 F 22,3m 25,2m    

GVA Under 14 Boys D1 Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Wolfisberg Tullio CNV   -14 M 30,8m 32,5m    

GVA Over 35 Men D1 Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Cheyroux Olivier CNV   35+ M 41,0m 41,8m    

GVA Under 14 Girls D1 Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       

1   Wolfisberg Ladina CNV   -14 F 875,00  486,79  910,00  2271,79 

GVA Under 14 Boys D1 Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       

1   Wolfisberg Tullio CNV   -14 M 946,43  43,74  889,33  1879,50 

GVA Over 35 Men D1 Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       

1   Cheyroux Olivier CNV   35+ M 383,72  220,72  535,63  1140,07 



ARHA All skiers D2 Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Bordier Lindsay 97-01   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00    
2   Arneodo Serge 06-11   55+ M 5,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/12.00    
3   Morel Melitine SNM   -12 F 2,00/52/13.00 1,00/52/13.00    
4   Chedal Emmie 2101   -17 F 1,50/34    

ARHA All skiers D2 Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Bordier Lindsay 97-01  10220 9910 10010  
2   Didden Victoria MWV  3380 1790 3690 3090  
3   Morel Melitine SNM  3340 3450  
4   Chedal Emmie 2101  2010  

ARHA All skiers D2 Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Bordier Lindsay 97-01   Ope M 55,7m    
2   Morel Melitine SNM   -12 F 20,6m 21,0m    
3   Chedal Emmie 2101   -17 F 15,7m    

ARHA All skiers D2 Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       

1   Morel Melitine SNM   -12 F 1031,36  718,75  840,00  2590,11 
2   Bordier Lindsay 97-01   Ope M 624,00  813,05  585,88  2022,93 
3   Chedal Emmie 2101   -17 F 0,00  192,53  81,82  274,35 



All skiers Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Kakorych Konstantin CNV   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25    
2   Wolfisberg Janni CNV   -21 M 2,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00    
3   Bordier Lindsay 97-01   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00    
4   Arneodo Serge 06-11   55+ M 5,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/12.00    
5   Paturel Alizee SNG   Ope F 0,50/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00    
6   Wolfisberg Tullio CNV   -14 M 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00    
7   Petit Jean-Bruno 38-04   55+ M 2,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00    
8   Henkeme Mathieu ARHA   Ope M 4,50/58/14.25 3,50/58/14.25 2,50/58/14.25    
9   Thomsen Sina CNV   -17 F 3,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 0,00/34    

10   Dupanloup Salma SNG   -17 F 2,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/13.00    
11   Pialoux Marc-Olivier SNG   35+ M 1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25 1,50/55/13.00    
12   Wolfisberg Ladina CNV   -14 F 0,50/52/12.00 2,50/52/13.00 1,00/52/12.00    
13   Whyte Alisdair MON   55+ M 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25    
14   Cheyroux Olivier CNV   35+ M 3,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25    
15   Bittar Cecile CNV   -17 F 0,00/55/18.25 0,00/55/16.00 2,50/55/14.25    
16   Morel Melitine SNM   -12 F 2,00/52/13.00 1,00/52/13.00    
17   Cabri Christine CNV   45+ F 4,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25    
18   Chandrasekharan Ayla CNV   -14 F 3,00/52/14.25 4,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/14.25    
19   De Peic Sibyl SNCG   70+ F 4,00/49/16.00 1,50/49/14.25 0,50/49/14.25    
20   Thorens Elise CNV   -17 F 0,00/55/18.25 1,00/55/18.25    
21   Chedal Emmie 2101   -17 F 1,50/34    

All skiers Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Bordier Lindsay 97-01  10220 9910 10010  
2   Dupanloup Anna CNV  4220 3100 3870 3770  
3   Didden Victoria MWV  3380 1790 3690 3090  
4   Morel Melitine SNM  3340 3450  
5   Paoli Jean-Michel 38-04  2880 2750 2360 2380  
6   Wolfisberg Ladina CNV  2580  
7   Cheyroux Olivier CNV  1260 2450  
8   Chedal Emmie 2101  2010  
9   Hugonin Alexandre 38-04  1060 1280 1590  

10   Thorens Elise CNV  1070 1040  
11   Wolfisberg Tullio CNV  290  
12   Broto Arthur CNV  20 10  
12   Broto Gabriel CNV  10 20  

All skiers Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Bordier Lindsay 97-01   Ope M 55,7m    
2   Cheyroux Olivier CNV   35+ M 41,0m 41,8m    
3   Wolfisberg Tullio CNV   -14 M 30,8m 32,5m    
4   Wolfisberg Ladina CNV   -14 F 22,3m 25,2m    
5   Morel Melitine SNM   -12 F 20,6m 21,0m    
6   Chedal Emmie 2101   -17 F 15,7m    



All skiers Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       

1   Morel Melitine SNM   -12 F 1031,36  718,75  840,00  2590,11 
2   Wolfisberg Ladina CNV   -14 F 875,00  486,79  910,00  2271,79 
3   Bordier Lindsay 97-01   Ope M 624,00  813,05  585,88  2022,93 
4   Wolfisberg Tullio CNV   -14 M 946,43  43,74  889,33  1879,50 
5   Cheyroux Olivier CNV   35+ M 383,72  220,72  535,63  1140,07 
6   Chedal Emmie 2101   -17 F 0,00  192,53  81,82  274,35 
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